Miniature
VARIABLE
OPTICAL
ATTENUATOR
Coaxial design
OVERVIEW
sercalo's fiber optic Variable Optical Attenuator is
based on an electrostatic MEMS mirror.  A voltage

2 Values for standard range at 25°C, without connectors. For Dark Variant minimum IL is reached at 6.5 V.
3For Bright variant the max. attenuation is reached at 5 V. For dark variant max. attenuation is > 40 dB at 0 V.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
mVOA of - 9 B
VOA type:
mVOA = 1250 – 1650 nm
Bright or dark:
- = bright at 0V
of = dark at 0V
Fiber type:
9 = SMF28Ultra
Z = ZBL
4 = SM600
6 = SM850
6PM = HP850PM
7 = SM980
7PM = HP980PM
Other fiber types and
wavelengths upon request
Fiber sleeve type:
B = 250 mm bare fiber
Information in this datasheet is believed to be correct but Sercalo reserves the right to change specifications without notice at any time. [90-1195-3]
WAVELENGTH DEPENDENT LOSS
1510 1520 1530 1540 1550 1560 1570 1580 1590 1600 1610 1620 1630 1640
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
0V 1V 2V 2.5V 3V 3.5V 4V
Wavelength [nm]
In
se
rt
io
n
 lo
ss
 [d
B
]
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (hermetically sealed TO41 Header)
Information in this datasheet is believed to be correct but Sercalo reserves the right to change specifications without notice at any time. [90-1195-3]